
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

9

11

13

17

8

6

2

5

16

4

1

7

10

12

15

Name

Pedro Pedrosa

Pedro Simoes

Ricardo Fernandes

Andre Pedrosa

Paulo Fernandes

Marco Soares

Eduardo Cadima

Jonas Andrade

Rui Pedrosa

Joel Valente

Nuno Abreu

Nuno Martins

Paulo Ribeiro

Ricardo Moniz

Jose Simoes

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

Diff

-

+22.295

+40.679

+45.253

+1:03.082

+1:06.214

+1:19.664

1 Lap

+27.685

+31.572

+34.089

+1:32.034

2 Laps

+33.696

3 Laps

Gap

-

+22.295

+18.384

+4.574

+17.829

+3.132

+13.450

1 Lap

+27.685

+3.887

+2.517

+57.945

1 Lap

+33.696

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:04.206

1:07.326

1:05.614

1:04.298

1:02.266

1:07.816

1:05.842

1:06.482

1:08.981

1:10.828

1:08.820

1:06.209

1:11.873

1:20.012

1:21.509

In Lap

6

6

6

6

6

5

7

6

6

5

6

6

5

5

5

2nd Best

1:05.055

1:07.562

1:05.751

1:05.125

1:06.225

1:09.287

1:06.495

1:10.111

1:09.291

1:11.716

1:10.402

1:09.697

1:17.060

1:20.901

1:24.042

Total Tm

20:56.435

21:18.730

21:37.114

21:41.688

21:59.517

22:02.649

22:16.099

21:05.961

21:33.646

21:37.533

21:40.050

22:37.995

21:04.388

21:38.084

21:26.658

Sorted on LapsDespedida de Solteiro Pedro Pedrosa

Despedida Solteiro

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

08-05-2010 08:50

Margin of Victory

+22.295

Avg. Speed

41,718

Best Lap Tm

1:02.266

Best Spd

52,613

Best Lap by

[8] Paulo Fernandes
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